Specifications are subject to change without notice INTELLIGENCE IN THE AIR
© EION Inc. 2021, Ottawa, Canada. All Rights Reserved WWW.EIONWIRELESS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
SRIM-5000-G3 SmartRIM 5000 Gen 3 LoRa-Enabled IoT Remote Infrastructure Management
SRIM-5000-G3-M100 SmartRIM 5000 Gen 3 LoRa-Enabled IoT Remote Infrastructure Management MOQ100 units
SRIM-5000-G3-M500 SmartRIM 5000 Gen 3 LoRa -Enabled IoT Remote Infrastructure Management MOQ500 units
SRIM-5000-G3-ACC LoRa-Accelerometer Sensor System
SRIM-5000-G3-WS Weather Monitoring Station Sensor System
SRIM-5000-G3-GFI Ground Fault Monitoring Sensor System
SmartRIM 5000 Gen 3
LoRa-enabled IoT Remote Infrastructure
Management with Cloud-based MosaiQ NMS
OVERVIEW